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Magnetic High Pressure Sodium Ballasts

SKU # 63066

SPECIFICATIONS

GENERAL
Technology Type

Voltage

Lamp Count

Ballast Factor
Starting Method
Lamp Wiring

Safety Certifications

Warranty

DIMENSIONS
Length

Width
Height
Weight

Lead Exit Length

PACKAGING INFO
Standard Pack Quantity

UPC

Traditional
120-480

1

1.0

Pulse Start

Series

5 year limited warranty

5.25in
7.68 in
5.28 in
15.516 |b

12

1

043168630665
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