

## GES400ML5AA4-5

Magnetic High Pressure Sodium Ballasts

**SKU** # 63066



## **SPECIFICATIONS**

GENERAL	
Technology Type	Traditional
Voltage	120-480
Lamp Count	1
Ballast Factor	1.0
Starting Method	Pulse Start
Lamp Wiring	Series
Safety Certifications	
Warranty	5 year limited warranty
DIMENSIONS	
Length	5.25 in
Width	7.68 in
Height	5.28 in
Weight	15.516 lb
Lead Exit Length	12
PACKAGING INFO	
Standard Pack Quantity	1
UDO	0.121.00020005
UPC	043168630665

**Source URL:** https://www.led.com/catalog/magnetic-high-pressure-sodium-ballasts-63066